NIEDEROSTERREICH
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LANDES-SCHUTZENVERBAND FUR NIEDEROSTERREICH

Landessportleiter SENIOREN 3, Joachim Beck, 2380 Perchtoldsdorf, Ambros Riedergasse 33
Telefon / Fax: 01 /865 91 53 Handy: 0664 / 17 56 978 E-Mail: LsplS3@gmx.at

Landesmeisterschaft Luftgewehr + Luftpistole 2014
Seniorinnen 3+3A und Senioren 3+3A

Klosterneuburg 27. Marz 2014

LG SITZEND AUFGELEGT

EINZELSCHUTZEN

Senioren 3
1. Kerndler Herbert Priv.SG Ybbs/D. 100 100 99 299 /29
2. Karafiat Alfred Klosterneuburger SV 99 100 100 299 /27
3. Kolm Josef SV Zwettl 99 100 100 299 /25
4. Bauer Rudolf ATV Raika Gloggnitz 99 99 100 298 /25
5. GOssl Hermann HSV Burg Kreuzenstein 100 98 100 298 /23
6. Guthan Johann HSV St.Pdlten 99 99 99 297 /24
7. Smutka Peter HSV Weitra 100 99 98 297 /24
8. Kruschitz Martin Klosterneuburger SV 99 99 99 297 /23
9. Klemisch Johann Klosterneuburger SV 100 99 98 297 /19
10. Reich Helmut SV St.Anton/JeBnitz 98 99 99 296 /26
11. Lenitz Franz SG Langenlois 99 99 98 296 /22
12. Miksche Rudolf Priv.SG Ybbs/D. 100 99 97 296 /21
13. Butta Friedrich SG Baden 98 98 99 295 /25
14. Kubesch Gotthard Sps Mank-Texingtal 98 98 99 295 /21
15. Mohr Werner HSV St.Pdlten 97 98 99 294 /20
16. Hofbauer Oskar HSV St.P&lten 98 98 098 294 /20
17. Fuchs Werner Klosterneuburger SV 97 96 100 293
18. Blumel Rudolf Sps Mank-Texingtal 98 99 94 291 /18
19. Ringhofer Ernst USV Kirchber/Wechsel 98 96 97 291 /15
20. Pointinger Ing. Franz SSV Konigstetten 97 96 97 290 /19
21. Gd&ssl Heinz HSV St.Polten 98 97 95 290 /16
22. Hdérhan Franz SV Gresten 96 95 99 290 /14
23. Wagner Johann USV Kirchber/Wechsel 95 98 96 289
24. Streicher Johann SV Sierningtal 94 96 98 288 /14
25. Vojta Rudolf Klosterneuburger SV 94 98 96 288 /14
26. Berger Erwin USV Kirchber/Wechsel 97 96 94 287 /18
27. Fohrafellner Franz Sps Mank-Texingtal 92 98 97 287 /15
28. Bittermann Johann SV Gresten 93 95 098 286
29. Kowar Klaus SV Sierningtal 95 95 95 285
30. Schdérg Robert HSV Weitra 95 94 95 284 /12
31. Bruckner Johann SV Zwettl 94 94 96 284 /11
32. Kuhlhanek Friedrich Priv.SG Ybbs/D. 96 93 94 283
33. Teubenbacher Herbert SV Frankenfels 95 94 92 281
34. Petrousek Willhelm OMV Prottes 89 94 96 279 /7
35. Schlosser Walter OMV Prottes 94 93 92 279 /7
36. Wathelet Jean SV Sierningtal 90 95 93 278
37. Bohac Erich OMV Prottes 88 95 94 277
38. Kalchgruber Leopold Klosterneuburger SV 91 93 89 273 /6
39. Streicher Gerhard SV Hollabrunn 88 96 89 273 /0
40. Pumhosel Adalbert Sps Mank-Texingtal 93 91 88 272
41. Franke Robert OMV Prottes 83 90 90 263
42. Kellner Gerhard Klosterneuburger SV 83 91 88 262
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Senioren 3 A

Haslinger Josef KSV Grafenwdrth 1690 98
Mikysek Anton SV Gars/Kamp 98
Beck Joachim SV Perchtoldsdorf 100
Gonaus Eduard SV Frankenfels 97
Jedlicka Alfred SV Zwettl 99
Haidvogel Gerhard HSV Weitra 97
Breier Rudolf OMV Prottes 99
Riedler Hubert SV Gresten 96
Macho Ludwig SV Perchtoldsdorf 95
Baumler Ing. Peter SV Perchtoldsdorf 96
Harlander Johann SV Gresten 98
Stachelberger Walter HSV St.P&lten 98
Hinterleitner Josef HSV St.Polten 96
Czepin Hans SV Gars/Kamp 93
Obermann Franz SV Sierningtal 91
Grdschl Helmut SV Gars/Kamp 94
Mayer Peter SG Baden 89
Seniorinnen 3
Hofbauer Irene HSV St.Polten 99
Miksche Edith SSV Blumau 99
Reich Gertrud SV St.Anton/JeBnitz 98
Fischer Christine SG Baden 97
Neubauer Elisabeth ATV Raika Gloggnitz 97
Ringhofer Christine USV Kirchber/Wechsel 97
Eder Erna SV Frankenfels 98
Fischer Marina Sps Mank-Texingtal 95
Dalinger Adolfine SV Sierningtal 95
Pumhosel Rosa Sps Mank-Texingtal 94
Seniorinnen 3 A
Gossl Anita HSV Burg Kreuzenstein 99
Jedlicka Hermine HSV Weitra 97
Teufel Magarete SV St.Anton/Jebnitz 95
Kowar Berta SV Sierningtal 94
Weissenhorn Friederike SV St.Anton/JeBnitz 87
MANNSCHAFTEN
Allgemein
1. Klosterneuburger SV
Klemisch Johann 297
Kruschitz Martin 297
Fuchs Werner 293
2. HSV St. Polten
Guthan Johann 297
Mohr Werner 294
Stachelberger Walter 290
3. HSV Weitra
Smutka Peter 297
Haidvogel Gerhard 293
Jedlicka Hermine 291
4. SG Ybbs
Kerndler Herbert 299
Miksche Rudolf 296
Kuhlhanek Friedrich 283
5. SV Perchtoldsdorf

Beck Joachim 294
Baumler Ing. Peter 291
Macho Ludwig 291
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95
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295
294
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293
293
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292
291
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290
290
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288
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282
277

296
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295
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286
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291
288
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/20
/19
/18
/17

/18
/17
/13
/13

/21
/20
/21
/19
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6. Mank Texingtal

Kubesch Gotthard 295
Blimel Rudolf 291
Fohrafellner Franz 287

7. SV Gresten

Horhan Franz 290

Harlander Johann 290

Bittermann Johann 286
8. SV St. Anton Jesnitz

Reich Helmut 296

Reich Gertrud 295

Weissenhorn Friederik 274

9. SV Gars/kamp

Mikysek Anton 295
Czepin Hans 288
Grdschl Helmut 282

10. SG Baden 1560

Butta Friedrich 295
Fischer Christine 293
Mayer Peter 277

11. SchV Frankenfels
Gonaus Eduard 293
Eder Erna 289
Teubenbacher Herbert 281

12. SV Sirningtal

Streicher Johann 288
Dalinger Adolfine 286
Kowar Klaus 285

873

866

865

865

865

863

859

/0/290

/0/289

/0/287

LG STEHEND AUFGELEGT

Bauer Rudolf
Wagner Johann
Mohr Werner
Gbssl Hermann
Guthan Johann
Halbweis Helmut
Berger Erwin
Streicher Johann
Kowar Klaus

Gonaus Eduard
Stachelberger Walter

Halbweis Ottilie
Ringhofer Christine

Kowar Berta
Wicha Ilse

EINZELSCHUTZEN

Senioren 3

ATV Raika Gloggnitz
USV Kirchber/Wechsel
HSV St.Podlten

HSV Burg Kreuzenstein
HSV St.Podlten
Klosterneuburger SV
USV Kirchber/Wechsel
SV Sierningtal

SV Sierningtal

Senioren 3 A
SV Frankenfels
HSV St.Polten

Seniorinnen 3
Klosterneuburger SV
USV Kirchber/Wechsel

Seniorinnen 3 A
SV Sierningtal
Klosterneuburger SV

96
95
96
95
95
92
92
91
94

97
96

97
93

91
85

99
97
92
95
95
94
93
92
90

95
91

97
95

89
92

100
98
100
95
94
95
94
95
93

98
97

98
89

91
92

295
290
288
285
284
281
279
278
277

290
284

292
277

271
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MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemein

HSV St. Polten

Mohr Werner
Stachelberger Walter
Guthan Johann

USV Kirchberg

Wagner Johann
Berger Erwin
Ringhofer Christine

Klosterneuburger SV

Halbweis Ottilie
Halbweis Helmut
Wicha Ilse

SV Sirningtal

Streicher Johann
Kowar Klaus
Kowar Berta

288
284
284

290
279
277

292
281
269

278
277
271

LP STEHEND FREI

Kolm Josef

Konrad Glinter
Eigner Robert
Kubesch Gotthard
Schwarz Walter
Fohler Franz
Berthold Siegfried
Metzl Ing. Gernot
Szirota Herbert
Schweizer Helmuth

Jedlicka Alfred

Beck Klaus

Schmidt Manfred
Brausteiner Walter
Strasser Mag. Gerhard

Schweizer Gertraud
Eigner Erika

Strasser Christa
Wicha Ilse
Berthold Christa

EINZELSCHUTZEN

Senioren 3
SV Zwettl
Sch.Komp.St.Polten
Sch.Komp.St.Pdlten
Sps Mank-Texingtal
HSV St.Pdlten
SC Landhaus
SV Stockerau
SG Langenzersdorf
HSV Panzer
ESV Amstetten

Senioren 3 A
SV Zwettl
SG Langenzersdorf
HSV St.Pdlten
SV Gresten
SSV Blumau

Seniorinnen 3
ESV Amstetten
Sch.Komp.St.Pdlten

Seniorinnen 3 A
SSV Blumau
Klosterneuburger SV
SV Stockerau

88
86
87
87
81
80
85
79
75
79

91
88
88
85
83

85
77

93
82
82

86
90
88
90
90
90
81
81
87
73

91
86
86
85
78

84
72

90
86
77

856

846

842

826

89
85
86
82
86
82
84
89
79
75

83
87
86
87
91

87
78

89
91
60

263
261
261
259
257
252
250
249
241
227

265
261
260
257
252

256
227

272
259
219

/2
/1
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LP STEHEND AUFGELEGT

Klemisch Johann
Schmidt Manfred
Katzmayer Wilhelm
Karafiat Alfred
Fischer Ing. Kurt
Schwarz Walter
Metzl Ing. Gernot
Hinteregger Johann
Homolka Raimund
Hofler Franz
Schleimer Ewald
Hauer Erich

Kawan Oskar
Lenitz Franz
Wagner Johann
Blimel Ernst
Kellner Gerhard

Beck Klaus
Bruckmiiller Kurt
Stachelberger Walter
Obermann Franz
Benisch Erich
Pfeffer Gerhard

Pumhdsel Rosa

Mit Schiitzengrul
Joachim Beck Lspl. S3

EINZELSCHUTZEN

Senioren 3
Klosterneuburger SV 96
HSV St.Pdlten 93
Klosterneuburger SV 94
Klosterneuburger SV 96
SSV Blumau 87
HSV St.Pdlten 91
SG Langenzersdorf 92
SG Langenzersdorf 93
Klosterneuburger SV 94
SG Union Seitenstett 93
HSV Panzer 88
Klosterneuburger SV 92
SG Baden 91
SG Langenzersdorf 85
USV Kirchber/Wechsel 89
SSV Blumau 86
Klosterneuburger SV 85

Senioren 3 A
SG Langenzersdorf 93
HSV St.Polten 91
HSV St.Pdlten 94
SV Sierningtal 92
SSV Blumau 90
HSV Burg Kreuzenstein 90
Seniorinnen 3
Sps Mank-Texingtal 76
MANNSCHAFTEN
Allgemein
HSV St. Pdlten
Bruckmiiller Kurt 283
Stachelberger Walter 281
Schwarz Walter 277
Klosterneuburger SV
Katzmayer Wilhelm 282
Homolka Raimund 274
Hauer Erich 270
SG Langenzersdorf
Beck Klaus 286
Metzl Ing. Gernot 275
Lenitz Franz 262
SSV Blumau
Fischer Ing. Kurt 277
Benisch Erich 273
Bliimel Ernst 260

91
96
94
92
97
93
88
89
92
87
91
87
93
86
83
88
78

97
96
93
93
89
78

60

96
94
94
92
93
93
95
92
88
91
91
91
84
91
90
86
90

96
96
94
93
94
82

71

841

826

823

810

283
283
282
280
277
277
275
274
274
271
270
270
268
262
262
260
253

286
283
281
278
273
250

207

/7
/5

/6
/4

/3
/1

/4
/3

/2
/0



